0101
SC1
SC2
SC3
MC22
MC72
CCV
MCV

VU
M
How to Order
Maintenance Parts
① ③②
① Nozzle Type
Symbol Nozzle size
［mm］ Nozzle type
07X 0.7
Multi-stage
10X 1.0
13S 1.3 Single
② Blow-off �Air Tank
Symbol Tank
Ｔ With
Z N/A
③ Screw Size of Vacuum Port
（port to connect the suction cup）
Symbol Screw type
14 Rc1/4
1F M10 female screw
(M10×P1.5, coarse screw )
1M M10 female screw
(M10×P1.25, fine screw)
2F M12 female screw
（M10×P1.75, coarse screw）
EC1  ー　10X　ー　Z　ー　14
130
0101
SC1
SC2
SC3
MC22
MC72
CCV
MCV
CV
CVA2
EC1
MCA
HDV
HFV
CVZ
SC1
SC2
SC3
MC22
MC72
CCV
MCV
CV
CVA2
EC1
MCA
HDV
HFV
CVZ
CONVUM CONVUM
Energy-saving Mechanical CONVUMEC1 Energy-saving Mechanical CONVUM
EC1